San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012

Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Tim O'Brien
Angela Cota

Zack McGuire
Jessica Huntington
Dave Westendorf
Diane Wetzel
Brendan Cowan
Marianne Mollmann
Wesley Hottot
Mikayla Nichols
Jennifer VanEenoo
Angela Schultz-Petty
Rebecca Farrell
Corinne Johnson
Susie Mortensen
Lisa Wood
Stewart Chang
Alan Dashen

Terry Stefanelli
Rob Powell
Lindsey Golob
Greg Robertson
Georgeta Gruescu
William Prejean
Kate Garner

Don Baun

Ron Upson

Marathon Overall

Bib No

11
26
25
3
23
5
36
2
18
6
31
13
12
4
33
35
19
37
30
10
21
22
34
32
29
9
1

Age
23

24
26
24
37
25
40
42
31
24
26
38
38
25
41
39
38
66
49
41
27
52
39
41
28
62
50
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Age Group
1/120-24
1/3 20-24
1/1 25-29
2/3 20-24
1/2 35-39
1/5 25-29
1/3 40-44
1/2 40-44
1/130-34
3/3 20-24
2/5 25-29
1/4 35-39
2/435-39
3/5 25-29
2/2 40-44
3/435-39
2/235-39
1/1 65-69
1/1 45-49
2/3 40-44
4/5 25-29
1/2 50-54
4/4 35-39
3/3 40-44
5/5 25-29
1/1 60-64
2/2 50-54

Chip Time
3:25:53.8
3:32:49.5
3:32:51.5
3:33:33.1
3:36:56.7
3:40:00.6
3:47:42.6
3:47:42.6
3:55:33.6
4:10:05.5
4:13:47.2
4:16:51.2
4:16:51.6
4:29:02.8
4:48:07.9
4:49:51.8
4:50:45.3
4:51:01.1
4:51:24.4
4:52:49.9
4:56:36.2
4:56:36.4
4:57:08.6
4:58:13.7
4:59:46.8
5:22:48.5
6:04:56.4

Pace
7:51/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:17/M
8:24/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:59/M
9:33/M
9:41/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
10:16/M
11:00/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:11/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:23/M
11:26/M
12:19/M
13:56/M



San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012
Marathon Age Group Finish List

Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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DNF

Place

Place

DNF

Place

Place

DNF
DNF

Place

Place

Name

Name

Angela Cota
Jessica Huntington
Mikayla Nichols

Name

Diane Wetzel
Jennifer VanEenoo
Corinne Johnson
Lindsey Golob
Kate Garner

Jill Uthoff

Keeli Anderson

Name

Angela Schultz-Petty
Rebecca Farrell

Lisa Wood

Georgeta Gruescu
Tamar Lister

Name
Marianne Mollmann
Susie Mortensen

Name
Terry Stefanelli
Elizabeth Umbanhowar

Name
Tim O'Brien

Name

Zack McGuire
Abram Conrad
Ryan Anderson

Name
Wesley Hottot

Name
Dave Westendorf
Stewart Chang

Marathon Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
26
3
6

Bib No
31

21
29
20
28

Bib No
13
12
35
34
17

Bib No
2
33

Bib No
30

Bib No
11

Bib No
25
24
27

Bib No
18

Bib No
23
19

Age

Female 20 to 24

Age
24
24
24

Female 25 to 29

Age
25
26
25
27
28
29
25

Female 35 to 39

Age
38
38
39
39
36

Female 40 to 44

Age
42
41

Female 45 to 49

Age
49
45

Male 20 to 24

Age
23

Male 25 to 29

Age
26
26
26

Male 30 to 34

Age
31

Male 35 to 39

Age
37
38
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Overall

Overall
2
4
10

Overall
6
11
14
21
25

Overall
12
13
16
23

Overall
8
15

Overall
19

Overall
1

Overall
3

Overall
9

Overall
5
17

Chip Time

Chip Time
3:32:49.5
3:33:33.1
4:10:05.5

Chip Time
3:40:00.6
4:13:47.2
4:29:02.8
4:56:36.2
4:59:46.8

Chip Time
4:16:51.2
4:16:51.6
4:49:51.8
4:57:08.6

Chip Time
3:47:42.6
4:48:07.9

Chip Time
4:51:24.4

Chip Time
3:25:53.8

Chip Time
3:32:51.5

Chip Time
3:55:33.6

Chip Time
3:36:56.7
4:50:45.3

Pace

Pace
8:07/M
8:09/M
9:33/M

Pace
8:24/M
9:41/M
10:16/M
11:19/M
11:26/M

Pace
9:48/M
9:48/M
11:04/M
11:20/M

Pace
8:41/M
11:00/M

Pace
11:07/M

Pace
7:51/M

Pace
8:07/M

Pace
8:59/M

Pace
8:17/M
11:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Name

Name

Brendan Cowan
Rob Powell
William Prejean

Name
Greg Robertson
Ron Upson

Name
Don Baun

Name
Alan Dashen

Bib No

Bib No
36
10
32

Bib No

22

Bib No

Bib No
37

Age

Male 40 to 44

Age
40
41
41

Male 50 to 54

Age
52
50

Male 60 to 64

Age
62

Male 65 to 69

Age
66

Overall

Overall
7
20
24

Overall
22
27

Overall
26

Overall
18

Chip Time

Chip Time
3:47:42.6
4:52:49.9
4:58:13.7

Chip Time
4:56:36.4
6:04:56.4

Chip Time
5:22:48.5

Chip Time
4:51:01.1

Pace

Pace
8:41/M
11:11/M
11:23/M

Pace
11:19/M
13:56/M

Pace
12:19/M

Pace
11:06/M

Marathon Age Group
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San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1  Greg Poffenroth
2 Ivan Arenas
3 Troy Black
4  Terren Buchan
5  Erin Neil
6 Dan Sears
7 Ann Lamer
8  Kathleen Torres
9  Kevin Meenaghan
10 Ross Lockwood
11  Jeff Roberson
12 Anthony Slinn
13 James Bollinger
14  Taurin Spalding
15 Irina Bell
16  Richard Ketchum
17 Heather Hyland
18  Jason Schilling
19 Amanda Snellinger
20  Sara Segebartt
21 Talley Lambert
22  Beryl Swanson
23 Annette Shepherd
24 Laura Budryte
25 Emily Clezie
26  Thomas Curtis
27  Nathan Huntington
28  Erika Arnold
29 Chelsea Grace
30 Kirsten McDonald
31 Sharon Barshay
32  Jessica Swainbank-Cummings
33  Stacia Olsen
34  Julie Rozzo
35 Rachael Harris
36 Katie Wilkins
37  Faron Anslow
38 Erin Doherty
39 LolaJacobsen
40 Veronica Doyle
41 Kathy Rice
42  Laura VanNoy
43  Sara Buckwitz
44  Nellyda Anslow
45  Shirley Naganawa
46 Jeffrey Dolan
47  Rachel Godbe
48 China Meadows
49  Sheri Olsen

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
203 28 M 1/3 25-29 1:21:36.8
208 37 M 1/3 35-39 1:22:39.9
224 46 M 1/4 45-49 1:27:09.9
159 28 M 2/3 25-29 1:34:03.7
112 25 F 1/18 25-29 1:35:12.4
235 42 M 1/3 40-44 1:36:54.4
218 41 F 1/9 40-44 1:38:21.2
204 44 F 2/9 40-44 1:39:09.6
207 47 M 2/4 45-49 1:42:45.9
155 48 M 3/4 45-49 1:44:13.1
232 47 M 4/4 45-49 1:46:11.4
151 52 M 1/3 50-54 1:47:52.6
209 35 M 2/3 35-39 1:48:10.2
154 31 M 1/7 30-34 1:49:12.6
233 30 F 1/12 30-34 1:51:44.6
164 57 M 1/2 55-59 1:51:47.6
201 27 F 2/18 25-29 1:53:28.1
138 34 M 2/7 30-34 1:53:30.1
205 34 F 2/12 30-34 1:55:39.2
139 30 F 3/12 30-34 1:57:19.9
120 31 M 3/7 30-34 1:57:26.4
119 31 F 4/12 30-34 1:58:04.9
156 25 F 3/18 25-29 1:58:45.1
171 31 F 5/12 30-34 1:58:52.7
173 37 F 1/8 35-39 1:58:54.7
161 31 M 4/7 30-34 1:59:50.6
168 30 M 5/7 30-34 1:59:51.2
193 37 F 2/8 35-39 1:59:51.4
116 28 F 4/18 25-29 1:59:57.7
185 35 F 3/8 35-39 2:00:03.9
192 44 F 3/9 40-44 2:02:37.1
158 26 F 5/18 25-29 2:03:09.4
135 16 F 1/3 1-19 2:03:18.1
230 46 F 1/6 45-49 2:03:31.3
229 23 F 1/4 20-24 2:04:17.1
153 26 F 6/18 25-29 2:04:50.4
228 34 M 6/7 30-34 2:07:04.5
420 25 F 7/18 25-29 2:08:50.1
124 51 F 1/7 50-54 2:08:53.5
125 29 F 8/18 25-29 2:09:35.1
114 34 F 6/12 30-34 2:09:59.4
130 34 F 7/12 30-34 2:13:35.3
121 34 F 8/12 30-34 2:13:47.5
227 36 F 4/8 35-39 2:13:48.3
212 59 F 1/8 55-59 2:13:49.5
191 35 M 3/3 35-39 2:13:58.3
187 23 F 2/4 20-24 2:14:30.2
202 38 F 5/8 35-39 2:14:53.5
134 51 F 2/7 50-54 2:15:04.7
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Pace
6:14/M
6:19/M
6:39/M
7:11/M
7:16/M
7:24/M
7:30/M
7:34/M
7:51/M
7:57/M
8:06/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:20/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:50/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:32/M
9:42/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
50 Courtney Harris
51 Becca Harkavy
52  Paul Shuckerow
53  Marianne Lynn
54  Lisa Hurwitz
55 Jo Ann Canich
56 Fatimah Wells
57  Stephanie Fryberg
58 Camille Huff
59 Katie Calandro
60 Mary Totten
61 Cassandra Bunney
62  Kathryn Oberreit
63 John Roberts
64  Megan Murphy
65 Kathleen Kaska
66  William Bean
67 Howard Lewis
68  Justin Kramer
69  Shirley Kramer
70 Jordan Stewart-Rozema
71 Beth Richer
72 Lisa Sparks
73  Lisa St George
74  Steve Sabine
75 Morgan Sabine
76  John Hinchcliffe
77  Kristen Barrante
78 Danielle Legault
79  Christopher George
80 Yvonne Peng
81 Gary Vaughn
82 RhondaJensen
83  William Mason
84  Karen Stanford
85 Caroline Close
86 Desiree Ann Nabong
87 Carla Woodard
88  Christine Brophy
89 Kim Addison
90 Linda Bafford
91 Michelle Saab
92  Michaela Schmalz
93  Lori Wassenaar
94  Marcia Huff
95  Frank Finch
96 Alicia Olson
97 Brooke Pederson
98 Ardith Ketchum
99 Christine Quigley
100 Suzanne Lee
101 Christina Harrison
102 Cindy Sears
103 Miki Oh
104 Julia (Judy) Seaton

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
129 33 F 9/12 30-34 2:15:19.3
160 39 F 6/8 35-39 2:15:53.8
169 40 M 2/3 40-44 2:15:54.6
174 28 F 9/18 25-29 2:16:02.7
128 22 F 3/4 20-24 2:16:19.2
177 52 F 3/7 50-54 2:17:20.2
170 29 F 10/18 25-29 2:18:28.2
195 41 F 4/9 40-44 2:18:46.6
106 35 F 7/8 35-39 2:19:15.4
199 26 F 11/18 25-29 2:20:03.7
225 61 F 1/3 60-64 2:21:28.9
234 30 F 10/12 30-34 2:21:50.8
165 46 F 2/6 45-49 2:22:32.6
176 54 M 2/3 50-54 2:22:34.4
188 26 F 12/18 25-29 2:23:06.8
184 59 F 2/8 55-59 2:23:20.7
166 31 M 7/7 30-34 2:23:26.5
231 63 M 1/2 60-64 2:25:10.5
238 16 M 1/1 1-19 2:25:54.8
237 40 F 5/9 40-44 2:25:54.8
127 22 F 4/4 20-24 2:25:57.8
211 26 F 13/18 25-29 2:27:15.5
102 27 F 14/18 25-29 2:28:43.7
213 46 F 3/6 45-49 2:31:17.5
216 54 M 3/3 50-54 2:31:56.1
217 17 F 2/31-19 2:31:56.3
196 61 M 2/2 60-64 2:32:53.9
200 32 F 11/12 30-34 2:33:14.2
157 29 F 15/18 25-29 2:33:57.9
198 25 M 3/3 25-29 2:34:35.4
236 36 F 8/8 35-39 2:39:52.6
38 56 M 2/2 55-59 2:41:43.8
167 42 F 6/9 40-44 2:47:50.3
103 75 M 1/1 70-99 2:49:45.4
186 55 F 3/8 55-59 2:51:27.9
219 17 F 3/31-19 2:52:05.2
152 26 F 16/18 25-29 2:59:08.5
401 42 F 7/9 40-44 3:03:18.3
143 52 F 4/7 50-54 3:08:38.8
142 52 F 5/7 50-54 3:08:38.8
149 50 F 6/7 50-54 3:08:38.8
132 42 F 8/9 40-44 3:12:47.3
194 26 F 17/18 25-29 3:12:47.5
131 52 F 7/7 50-54 3:12:47.5
105 61 F 2/3 60-64 3:17:25.1
206 40 M 3/3 40-44 3:18:13.2
197 29 F 18/18 25-29 3:22:33.2
172 33 F 12/12 30-34 3:22:33.6
163 56 F 4/8 55-59 3:30:55.5
175 56 F 5/8 55-59 3:42:00.3
180 48 F 4/6 45-49 3:42:00.9
133 44 F 9/9 40-44 3:45:20.6
189 47 F 5/6 45-49 3:45:20.8
190 45 F 6/6 45-49 3:45:21.3
150 71 F 1/1 70-99 3:56:54.3
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Pace
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:05/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:14/M
11:21/M
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:48/M
12:12/M
12:21/M
12:49/M
12:57/M
13:05/M
13:08/M
13:40/M
14:00/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:43/M
14:43/M
14:43/M
15:04/M
15:08/M
15:28/M
15:28/M
16:06/M
16:57/M
16:57/M
17:12/M
17:12/M
17:12/M
18:05/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

105 Cindy Pigott

106 Jane Quehrn

107 Catherine Allan

108 Kit Thayer

109 Norma Mason

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
221 57 F 6/8 55-59 3:59:41.2
222 55 F 7/8 55-59 3:59:41.9
220 58 F 8/8 55-59 3:59:42.1
223 62 F 3/3 60-64 3:59:42.9
104 67 F 1/1 65-69 4:02:10.2
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Pace
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:29/M



San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 1to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Stacia Olsen 135 16 33 2:03:18.1 9:25/M
2 Morgan Sabine 217 17 75 2:31:56.3 11:36/M
3 Caroline Close 219 17 85 2:52:05.2 13:08/M

Female 20 to 24

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Rachael Harris 229 23 35 2:04:17.1 9:29/M
2 Rachel Godbe 187 23 47 2:14:30.2 10:16/M
3 Lisa Hurwitz 128 22 54 2:16:19.2 10:24/M
4 Jordan Stewart-Rozema 127 22 70 2:25:57.8 11:08/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Erin Neil 112 25 5 1:35:12.4 7:16/M
2 Heather Hyland 201 27 17 1:53:28.1 8:40/M
3 Annette Shepherd 156 25 23 1:58:45.1 9:04/M
4 Chelsea Grace 116 28 29 1:59:57.7 9:09/M
5 Jessica Swainbank-Cummings 158 26 32 2:03:09.4 9:24/M
6 Katie Wilkins 153 26 36 2:04:50.4 9:32/M
7 Erin Doherty 420 25 38 2:08:50.1 9:50/M
8 Veronica Doyle 125 29 40 2:09:35.1 9:54/M
9 Marianne Lynn 174 28 53 2:16:02.7 10:23/M
10 Fatimah Wells 170 29 56 2:18:28.2 10:34/M
11 Katie Calandro 199 26 59 2:20:03.7 10:41/M
12 Megan Murphy 188 26 64 2:23:06.8 10:55/M
13 Beth Richer 211 26 71 2:27:15.5 11:14/M
14 Lisa Sparks 102 27 72 2:28:43.7 11:21/M
15 Danielle Legault 157 29 78 2:33:57.9 11:45/M
16 Desiree Ann Nabong 152 26 86 2:59:08.5 13:40/M
17 Michaela Schmalz 194 26 92 3:12:47.5 14:43/M
18 Alicia Olson 197 29 96 3:22:33.2 15:28/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Irina Bell 233 30 15 1:51:44.6 8:32/M
2 Amanda Snellinger 205 34 19 1:55:39.2 8:50/M
3 Sara Segebartt 139 30 20 1:57:19.9 8:57/M
4 Beryl Swanson 119 31 22 1:58:04.9 9:01/M
5 Laura Budryte 171 31 24 1:58:52.7 9:04/M
6 Kathy Rice 114 34 41 2:09:59.4 9:55/M
7 Laura VanNoy 130 34 42 2:13:35.3 10:12/M
8 Sara Buckwitz 121 34 43 2:13:47.5 10:13/M
9 Courtney Harris 129 33 50 2:15:19.3 10:20/M
10 Cassandra Bunney 234 30 61 2:21:50.8 10:50/M
11 Kristen Barrante 200 32 77 2:33:14.2 11:42/M
12 Brooke Pederson 172 33 97 3:22:33.6 15:28/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 7 of 13



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Emily Clezie 173 37 25 1:58:54.7 9:05/M
2 Erika Arnold 193 37 28 1:59:51.4 9:09/M
3 Kirsten McDonald 185 35 30 2:00:03.9 9:10/M
4 Nellyda Anslow 227 36 44 2:13:48.3 10:13/M
5 China Meadows 202 38 48 2:14:53.5 10:18/M
6 Becca Harkavy 160 39 51 2:15:53.8 10:22/M
7 Camille Huff 106 35 58 2:19:15.4 10:38/M
8 Yvonne Peng 236 36 80 2:39:52.6 12:12/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Ann Lamer 218 41 7 1:38:21.2 7:30/M
2 Kathleen Torres 204 44 8 1:39:09.6 7:34/M
3 Sharon Barshay 192 44 31 2:02:37.1 9:22/M
4 Stephanie Fryberg 195 41 57 2:18:46.6 10:36/M
5 Shirley Kramer 237 40 69 2:25:54.8 11:08/M
6 Rhonda Jensen 167 42 82 2:47:50.3 12:49/M
7 Carla Woodard 401 42 87 3:03:18.3 14:00/M
8 Michelle Saab 132 42 91 3:12:47.3 14:43/M
9 Christina Harrison 133 44 101 3:45:20.6 17:12/M

Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Julie Rozzo 230 46 34 2:03:31.3 9:26/M
2 Kathryn Oberreit 165 46 62 2:22:32.6 10:53/M
3 Lisa St George 213 46 73 2:31:17.5 11:33/M
4 Suzanne Lee 180 48 100 3:42:00.9 16:57/M
5 Cindy Sears 189 47 102 3:45:20.8 17:12/M
6 Miki Oh 190 45 103 3:45:21.3 17:12/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Lola Jacobsen 124 51 39 2:08:53.5 9:50/M
2 Sheri Olsen 134 51 49 2:15:04.7 10:19/M
3 Jo Ann Canich 177 52 55 2:17:20.2 10:29/M
4 Christine Brophy 143 52 88 3:08:38.8 14:24/M
5 Kim Addison 142 52 89 3:08:38.8 14:24/M
6 Linda Bafford 149 50 90 3:08:38.8 14:24/M
7 Lori Wassenaar 131 52 93 3:12:47.5 14:43/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Shirley Naganawa 212 59 45 2:13:49.5 10:13/M
2 Kathleen Kaska 184 59 65 2:23:20.7 10:56/M
3 Karen Stanford 186 55 84 2:51:27.9 13:05/M
4 Ardith Ketchum 163 56 98 3:30:55.5 16:06/M
5 Christine Quigley 175 56 99 3:42:00.3 16:57/M
6 Cindy Pigott 221 57 105 3:59:41.2 18:18/M
7 Jane Quehrn 222 55 106 3:59:41.9 18:18/M
8 Catherine Allan 220 58 107 3:59:42.1 18:18/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 8 of 13



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1 Mary Totten
2 Marcia Huff
3 Kit Thayer

Place Name
1 Norma Mason

Place Name
1 Julia (Judy) Seaton

Place Name
1 Justin Kramer

Place Name

1 Greg Poffenroth
2 Terren Buchan
3 Christopher George

Place  Name

Taurin Spalding
Jason Schilling
Talley Lambert
Thomas Curtis
Nathan Huntington
Faron Anslow
William Bean

[N

NOoO U, wWwN

Place Name

1 Ivan Arenas
2 James Bollinger
3 Jeffrey Dolan

Place Name

1 Dan Sears
2 Paul Shuckerow
3 Frank Finch

Place Name

1 Troy Black

2 Kevin Meenaghan
3 Ross Lockwood

4 Jeff Roberson

Half Marathon Age Group

Bib No Age
Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age
225 61
105 61
223 62

Female 65 to 69

Bib No Age
104 67

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age
150 71
Male 1to 19
Bib No Age
238 16
Male 25 to 29
Bib No Age
203 28
159 28
198 25
Male 30 to 34
Bib No Age
154 31
138 34
120 31
161 31
168 30
228 34
166 31
Male 35 to 39
Bib No Age
208 37
209 35
191 35
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age
235 42
169 40
206 40
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age
224 46
207 47
155 48
232 47
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Overall

Overall
60
94

108

Overall
109

Overall
104

Overall
68

Overall
1
4
79

Overall
14
18
21
26
27
37
66

Overall
2
13
46

Overall
6
52
95

Overall
3
9
10
11

Chip Time

Chip Time
2:21:28.9
3:17:25.1
3:59:42.9

Chip Time
4:02:10.2

Chip Time
3:56:54.3

Chip Time
2:25:54.8

Chip Time
1:21:36.8
1:34:03.7
2:34:35.4

Chip Time
1:49:12.6
1:53:30.1
1:57:26.4
1:59:50.6
1:59:51.2
2:07:04.5
2:23:26.5

Chip Time
1:22:39.9
1:48:10.2
2:13:58.3

Chip Time
1:36:54.4
2:15:54.6
3:18:13.2

Chip Time
1:27:09.9
1:42:45.9
1:44:13.1
1:46:11.4

Pace

Pace
10:48/M
15:04/M
18:18/M

Pace
18:29/M

Pace
18:05/M

Pace
11:08/M

Pace
6:14/M
7:11/M
11:48/M

Pace
8:20/M
8:40/M
8:58/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:42/M
10:57/M

Pace
6:19/M
8:15/M
10:14/M

Pace
7:24/M
10:22/M
15:08/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:51/M
7:57/M
8:06/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

w N -

Place Name

1 Richard Ketchum
2 Gary Vaughn

Place Name

1 Howard Lewis
2 John Hinchcliffe

Place Name

1 William Mason

Anthony Slinn
John Roberts
Steve Sabine

Bib No Age
Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age
151 52
176 54
216 54
Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age
164 57
38 56
Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age
231 63
196 61

Male 70 and over

Bib No Age
103 75

Overall

Overall
12
63
74

Overall
16
81

Overall
67
76

Overall
83

Chip Time

Chip Time
1:47:52.6
2:22:34.4
2:31:56.1

Chip Time
1:51:47.6
2:41:43.8

Chip Time
2:25:10.5
2:32:53.9

Chip Time
2:49:45.4

Pace

Pace
8:14/M
10:53/M
11:36/M

Pace
8:32/M
12:21/M

Pace
11:05/M
11:40/M

Pace
12:57/M

Half Marathon Age Group
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San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012
10K Overall Finish List

Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Jeff Tindall
2 Havey Brown
3  SteveKline
4 Levi Woollen-Danner
5 JayLewis
6  Daniel Fiege
7  Melanie Swanson
8  AngelaKline
9  Erik Hopkins
10 Carolyn Becic
11  Tiffany Humphrey
12  Tracy Reberson
13 Shannon Kelly
14  Tanna Neufeld
15 Pamela Williams
16  Holly Davis
17  Kristy Raichlen
18 Jean Furber
19 Mary Magor
20 Matt Ferrel
21  Bridget Sipher

Bib No
409
423
415
427
410
408
426
416
430
429
404
421
422
403
412
424
413
428
417
419
418

Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
31 M 1/3 30-34 0:49:02.1 7:55/M
49 M 1/2 45-49 0:52:45.5 8:30/M
52 M 1/1 50-54 0:53:34.8 8:38/M
33 M 2/3 30-34 0:53:55.9 8:42/M
32 M 3/330-34 0:55:21.5 8:56/M
26 M 1/1 25-29 0:55:33.1 8:58/M
29 F 1/1 25-29 0:56:01.2 9:02/M
13 F 1/11-19 0:57:18.9 9:15/M
49 M 2/2 45-49 0:57:47.5 9:19/M
47 F 1/2 45-49 0:57:47.7 9:19/M
31 F 1/2 30-34 0:59:05.8 9:32/M
42 F 1/2 40-44 1:00:41.4 9:47/M
49 F 2/2 45-49 1:00:41.4 9:47/M
30 F 2/2 30-34 1:01:15.9 9:53/M
58 F 1/1 55-59 1:07:04.6 10:49/M
41 F 2/2 40-44 1:11:19.1 11:30/M
35 F 1/3 35-39 1:14:09.9 11:58/M
36 F 2/3 35-39 1:14:25.9 12:00/M
62 F 1/1 60-64 1:16:14.9 12:18/M
39 M 1/1 35-39 1:41:33.7 16:23/M
38 F 3/3 35-39 1:41:33.9 16:23/M

10K Run Overall
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San Juan Marathon, Half and 10K 2012

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 1to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Angela Kline 416 13 8 0:57:18.9 9:15/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Melanie Swanson 426 29 7 0:56:01.2 9:02/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Tiffany Humphrey 404 31 11 0:59:05.8 9:32/M
2 Tanna Neufeld 403 30 14 1:01:15.9 9:53/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kristy Raichlen 413 35 17 1:14:09.9 11:58/M
2 Jean Furber 428 36 18 1:14:25.9 12:00/M
3 Bridget Sipher 418 38 21 1:41:33.9 16:23/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Tracy Reberson 421 42 12 1:00:41.4 9:47/M
2 Holly Davis 424 41 16 1:11:19.1 11:30/M

Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Carolyn Becic 429 47 10 0:57:47.7 9:19/M
2 Shannon Kelly 422 49 13 1:00:41.4 9:47/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Pamela Williams 412 58 15 1:07:04.6 10:49/M

Female 60 to 64

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Mary Magor 417 62 19 1:16:14.9 12:18/M

10K Run Age Group Page 12 of 13



10K Run Age Group

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place

w N =

Place

Place

Place

Name

Name
Daniel Fiege

Name

Jeff Tindall

Levi Woollen-Danner
Jay Lewis

Name
Matt Ferrel

Name
Havey Brown
Erik Hopkins

Name
Steve Kline

Bib No

Bib No
408

Bib No
409
427
410

Bib No
419

Bib No
423
430

Bib No
415

Age Overall
Male 25 to 29
Age Overall
26 6
Male 30 to 34
Age Overall
31 1
33 4
32 5
Male 35 to 39
Age Overall
39 20
Male 45 to 49
Age Overall
49 2
49 9
Male 50 to 54
Age Overall
52 3

Page 13 of 13

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:55:33.1

Chip Time
0:49:02.1
0:53:55.9
0:55:21.5

Chip Time
1:41:33.7

Chip Time
0:52:45.5
0:57:47.5

Chip Time
0:53:34.8

Pace

Pace
8:58/M

Pace
7:55/M
8:42/M
8:56/M

Pace
16:23/M

Pace
8:30/M
9:19/M

Pace
8:38/M



